
COMM SW COR OF SEC, RUN N 1101.4
POB, CONT N 225.73 FT, E 985.37 
425.73 FT, W 360.05 FT, N 200 FT

WEAVER SHIRLEY R
418 SW ASCENA TERR
LAKE CITY, FL 32024-9213

10-4S-16-02860-006
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XFOB:1:1: FLEETWOOD M H

14069 RECONNECT 50 05/28/1998

HX Base Yr

418 SW ASCENA TER, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 01 MINIMUM 100
Roof Structur 01 FLAT 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Floo 02 MIN PLYWD 100
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 02 CONVECTION 100
Bedrooms 1 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 01 CONV 100

Units 0 100

Quality 01 01

0800 02 240 38.2500 22.95 5,508 1996 1996 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

3 MOBILE HME  100% - 0 Heated Area: 240

BAS 240 100 240 2,203

240 240 2,203

BAS= W30 S8 E30 N8$.

BAS

30

8

30

8

1 0285 SALVAGE 0 100 24 56 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,000

2 0285 SALVAGE 0 100 12 56 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 500

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 9947 Septic 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

11,500

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 *RSFMH 0.00 0.00 1.25 AC 1.00 1.00 0.50 9,000.00 4,500.00 5,625

2 0000 C VAC RES 100 *RSFMH 0.00 0.00 1.25 AC 1.00 1.00 0.50 9,000.00 4,500.00 5,625

3 9630 C SWAMP 100 00 0.00 0.00 3.67 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 100.00 100.00 367

4 0000 C VAC RES 100 00 0.00 0.00 0.50 AC 1.00 1.00 0.50 9,000.00 4,500.00 2,250


